

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.11960 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.04.2025	<u>SN, J</u> Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner is present. No representation on behalf of the respondent No.3 when the case is called today. List on 09.04.2025. SN,J ktm	Transferred to I/o folder before corrections, if any.

